TOTAL OWNERSHIP COST

SW13-19 20-0010
. . . . Avg Lifetime . Fuel Cost Per N Extended Residual [Total Ownership
Description Spec Quantity |Dept Unit Price Extended Cost Maintenance Maintenance Cost month Fuel Cost Residual Value (-) Value (-) Cost
HAMM HD+ 90i 9442GGE 1(TPW $127,500.00 $127,500.00] $25,967.00] $25,967.00] $426.00] $426.00] $12,750.00 $12,750.00 $141,143.00]
HAMM HP 180i-20 9442SWA 1(TPW $142,824.00 $142,824.00 $25,967.00] $25,967.00] $426.00] $426.00 $14,282.40 $14,282.40]| $154,934.60|
Contract Fee 1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$296,077.60



